Remote Controllers (MXI-3) Multisystem Extension
Interfaces for PCI and PXI/CompactPCI
39National Instruments • Tel: (800) 433-3488 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
Controllers
Overview
The National Instruments PXI-PCI8330 Series interface kits give PCs
direct control of PXI/CompactPCI systems via a transparent
hardware and software link, using  MXI-3 technology. You also can

desktop PC. MXI-3 links extend only the PCI bus and do not
extend the PXI timing and trigger signals.
Ordering Information
MXI-3 Kits for PXI/CompactPCI
PXI-PCI8330 (with 2 m copper cable) ....................777942-01
PXI-PCI8335 (with 5 m fiber optic cable) ................778132-01
PXI-PCI8335 (with 30 m fiber-optic cable) ..............777943-01
Kits include one PCI MXI-3 board (PCI-833x), one PXI MXI-3 (PXI-833x)
module, and one cable.
PCI MXI-3 Interface Boards
PCI-8330 (copper) ..................................................777944-01
PCI-8335 (fiber-optic) ............................................777946-01
PXI MXI-3 Interface Modules
PXI-8330 (copper) ..................................................777945-01
PXI-8335 (fiber-optic) ..............................................777947-01
MXI-3 Cables
Copper
2 m ..................................................................763431-02
5 m ..................................................................763431-05